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Monthly Statistics for December 2015
Total Hits 390794
Total Files 390551
Total Pages 6252
Total Visits 151
Total KBytes 335516792

Total Unique Sites 289
Total Unique URLs 123565
Total Unique Usernames 22

. Avg Max

Hits per Hour 525 9772
Hits per Day 12606 24526
Files per Day 12598 24518
Pages per Day 201 2137
Sites per Day 9 53
Visits per Day 4 27
KBytes per Day 10823122 32243869

Hits by Response Code

Code 200 - OK 99.94% 390551
Code 206 - Partial Content 0.06% 243
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Daily Statistics for December 2015
Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites KBytes

1 5508 1.41% 5505 1.41% 7 0.11% 6 3.97% 32 11.07% 12143596 3.62%

2 24526 6.28% 24518 6.28% 1122 17.95% 10 6.62% 36 12.46% 24559270 7.32%

3 8633 2.21% 8604 2.20% 2137 34.18% 5 3.31% 53 18.34% 32243869 9.61%

4 5544 1.42% 5498 1.41% 3 0.05% 3 1.99% 32 11.07% 10780326 3.21%

5 4984 1.28% 4951 1.27% 1 0.02% 1 0.66% 25 8.65% 12394863 3.69%

6 4507 1.15% 4507 1.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 25 8.65% 8531241 2.54%

7 6146 1.57% 6143 1.57% 2 0.03% 2 1.32% 31 10.73% 8622621 2.57%

8 16056 4.11% 16032 4.10% 1613 25.80% 13 8.61% 27 9.34% 18950618 5.65%

9 6341 1.62% 6313 1.62% 1069 17.10% 10 6.62% 24 8.30% 16234294 4.84%

10 10101 2.58% 10093 2.58% 181 2.90% 1 0.66% 23 7.96% 11292628 3.37%

11 4413 1.13% 4410 1.13% 5 0.08% 2 1.32% 39 13.49% 8773267 2.61%

12 6069 1.55% 6063 1.55% 4 0.06% 3 1.99% 21 7.27% 8400678 2.50%

13 6005 1.54% 6001 1.54% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 7.61% 8338313 2.49%

14 6200 1.59% 6195 1.59% 18 0.29% 15 9.93% 31 10.73% 8888068 2.65%

15 9946 2.55% 9943 2.55% 33 0.53% 27 17.88% 32 11.07% 8687285 2.59%

16 8723 2.23% 8718 2.23% 7 0.11% 7 4.64% 20 6.92% 8885942 2.65%

17 4427 1.13% 4423 1.13% 6 0.10% 6 3.97% 23 7.96% 8254083 2.46%

18 11822 3.03% 11817 3.03% 11 0.18% 11 7.28% 22 7.61% 8336284 2.48%

19 14711 3.76% 14707 3.77% 1 0.02% 1 0.66% 17 5.88% 8453116 2.52%

20 22896 5.86% 22895 5.86% 13 0.21% 10 6.62% 17 5.88% 9458693 2.82%

21 15889 4.07% 15886 4.07% 1 0.02% 1 0.66% 22 7.61% 8428635 2.51%

22 16226 4.15% 16226 4.15% 2 0.03% 2 1.32% 30 10.38% 8213311 2.45%



23 16631 4.26% 16628 4.26% 1 0.02% 1 0.66% 20 6.92% 8382843 2.50%

24 17157 4.39% 17154 4.39% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 5.88% 8437188 2.51%

25 18278 4.68% 18278 4.68% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21 7.27% 8500430 2.53%

26 18742 4.80% 18742 4.80% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 9.00% 8261311 2.46%

27 19329 4.95% 19328 4.95% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 6.92% 8470731 2.52%

28 19858 5.08% 19858 5.08% 2 0.03% 1 0.66% 27 9.34% 8381539 2.50%

29 20016 5.12% 20016 5.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 30 10.38% 8513694 2.54%

30 20524 5.25% 20520 5.25% 3 0.05% 3 1.99% 24 8.30% 8438665 2.52%

31 20586 5.27% 20579 5.27% 10 0.16% 10 6.62% 25 8.65% 9259390 2.76%

Hourly Statistics for December 2015

Hour Hits Files Pages KBytes
Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 139 4310 1.10% 138 4302 1.10% 3 116 1.86% 61849 1917305 0.57%

1 111 3462 0.89% 111 3452 0.88% 1 48 0.77% 55226 1712010 0.51%

2 117 3645 0.93% 117 3638 0.93% 2 77 1.23% 74185 2299737 0.69%

3 131 4070 1.04% 130 4053 1.04% 4 140 2.24% 173719 5385302 1.61%

4 1429 44299 11.34% 1428 44291 11.34% 2 74 1.18% 467188 14482834 4.32%

5 358 11109 2.84% 358 11098 2.84% 2 78 1.25% 461063 14292939 4.26%

6 225 6980 1.79% 224 6954 1.78% 1 36 0.58% 504760 15647570 4.66%

7 210 6540 1.67% 210 6529 1.67% 3 95 1.52% 461161 14295982 4.26%

8 219 6794 1.74% 218 6776 1.73% 5 166 2.66% 509398 15791345 4.71%

9 209 6501 1.66% 209 6496 1.66% 5 157 2.51% 461839 14317007 4.27%

10 1874 58108 14.87% 1874 58097 14.88% 9 281 4.49% 524787 16268390 4.85%

11 430 13335 3.41% 429 13324 3.41% 5 183 2.93% 483989 15003668 4.47%

12 238 7403 1.89% 238 7396 1.89% 1 60 0.96% 413432 12816402 3.82%

13 265 8241 2.11% 265 8228 2.11% 2 72 1.15% 423291 13122021 3.91%

14 436 13525 3.46% 436 13516 3.46% 2 80 1.28% 420475 13034725 3.88%

15 470 14597 3.74% 470 14593 3.74% 4 142 2.27% 545177 16900502 5.04%

16 1780 55210 14.13% 1780 55201 14.13% 6 199 3.18% 558388 17310016 5.16%

17 894 27723 7.09% 894 27717 7.10% 14 451 7.21% 614094 19036912 5.67%



18 282 8748 2.24% 281 8730 2.24% 20 633 10.12% 621427 19264232 5.74%

19 275 8542 2.19% 275 8534 2.19% 19 605 9.68% 645517 20011038 5.96%

20 298 9265 2.37% 298 9255 2.37% 16 515 8.24% 618235 19165295 5.71%

21 239 7426 1.90% 239 7423 1.90% 23 714 11.42% 599959 18598729 5.54%

22 1504 46632 11.93% 1504 46625 11.94% 21 663 10.60% 598457 18552154 5.53%

23 462 14329 3.67% 462 14323 3.67% 21 667 10.67% 525506 16290678 4.86%

Top 30 of 123565 Total URLs
# Hits KBytes URL

1 1485 0.38% 27 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.1.hex.txt
2 1485 0.38% 30 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.2.hex.txt
3 1485 0.38% 32 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.3.hex.txt
4 1485 0.38% 32 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.4.hex.txt
5 1485 0.38% 28 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.5.hex.txt
6 1485 0.38% 282 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.1.hex.txt
7 1485 0.38% 349 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.2.hex.txt
8 1485 0.38% 335 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.3.hex.txt
9 1485 0.38% 364 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.4.hex.txt
10 1485 0.38% 329 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.5.hex.txt
11 1485 0.38% 1 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.1.hex.txt
12 1485 0.38% 0 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.2.hex.txt
13 1485 0.38% 0 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.3.hex.txt
14 1485 0.38% 0 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.4.hex.txt
15 1485 0.38% 0 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.5.hex.txt
16 1485 0.38% 25 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.1.hex.txt
17 1485 0.38% 26 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.2.hex.txt
18 1485 0.38% 27 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.3.hex.txt
19 1485 0.38% 21 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.4.hex.txt
20 1485 0.38% 11 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.5.hex.txt
21 1485 0.38% 296 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.1.hex.txt
22 1485 0.38% 343 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.2.hex.txt
23 1485 0.38% 337 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.3.hex.txt
24 1485 0.38% 325 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.4.hex.txt
25 1485 0.38% 254 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.5.hex.txt
26 89 0.02% 46 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/mcmurdo/pegasus/solar/2015/12/NZPG.CRREL.SOLAR.2015.12.09.0000.dat
27 81 0.02% 42 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/mcmurdo/pegasus/solar/2015/12/NZPG.CRREL.SOLAR.2015.12.08.0000.dat
28 72 0.02% 37 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/mcmurdo/pegasus/solar/2015/12/NZPG.CRREL.SOLAR.2015.12.08.0010.dat
29 72 0.02% 37 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/mcmurdo/pegasus/solar/2015/12/NZPG.CRREL.SOLAR.2015.12.08.0020.dat
30 72 0.02% 37 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/mcmurdo/pegasus/solar/2015/12/NZPG.CRREL.SOLAR.2015.12.08.0030.dat

View All URLs

Top 10 of 123565 Total URLs By KBytes
# Hits KBytes URL

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/url_201512.html


1 5 0.00% 158998 0.05% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1201/Antarctic.Composite.4km.Shortwave.2015.12.01.0001Z.nc.gz
2 5 0.00% 158627 0.05% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1201/Antarctic.Composite.4km.Visible.2015.12.01.0000Z.nc.gz
3 5 0.00% 157615 0.05% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1201/Antarctic.Composite.4km.Infrared.2015.12.01.0000Z.nc.gz
4 5 0.00% 153413 0.05% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1201/Antarctic.Composite.4km.Longwave.2015.12.01.0001Z.nc.gz
5 5 0.00% 150497 0.04% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1201/Antarctic.Composite.4km.WaterVapor.2015.12.01.0001Z.nc.gz
6 4 0.00% 127498 0.04% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1201/Arctic.Composite.4km.Infrared.2015.12.01.0000Z.nc.gz
7 4 0.00% 127085 0.04% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1201/Arctic.Composite.4km.Shortwave.2015.12.01.0042Z.nc.gz
8 4 0.00% 125628 0.04% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1201/Arctic.Composite.4km.Longwave.2015.12.01.0054Z.nc.gz
9 4 0.00% 123349 0.04% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1201/Arctic.Composite.4km.Visible.2015.12.01.0036Z.nc.gz
10 4 0.00% 120165 0.04% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/1201/Arctic.Composite.4km.WaterVapor.2015.12.01.0000Z.nc.gz

Top 30 of 289 Total Sites
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 209880 53.71% 209880 53.74% 112586 0.03% 0 0.00% ::ffff:144.3.100.97
2 79101 20.24% 79101 20.25% 255714633 76.22% 0 0.00% aeolus.eol.ucar.edu
3 40046 10.25% 40046 10.25% 487844 0.15% 0 0.00% bslcene.nerc-bas.ac.uk
4 17677 4.52% 17677 4.53% 1088583 0.32% 1 0.66% nat.nssl.noaa.gov
5 10974 2.81% 10974 2.81% 55424722 16.52% 30 19.87% ::ffff:211.95.40.22
6 7594 1.94% 7594 1.94% 920731 0.27% 9 5.96% ::ffff:58.246.161.122
7 3576 0.92% 3576 0.92% 54260 0.02% 0 0.00% ool-18bfc8ac.dyn.optonline.net
8 2231 0.57% 2231 0.57% 3512088 1.05% 0 0.00% ::ffff:101.231.140.172
9 2188 0.56% 2188 0.56% 390888 0.12% 3 1.99% crawl-66-249-75-90.googlebot.com
10 1811 0.46% 1811 0.46% 392751 0.12% 1 0.66% crawl-66-249-75-98.googlebot.com
11 1804 0.46% 1804 0.46% 470424 0.14% 6 3.97% crawl-66-249-75-106.googlebot.com
12 1623 0.42% 1623 0.42% 811135 0.24% 5 3.31% crawl-66-249-75-83.googlebot.com
13 1274 0.33% 1274 0.33% 828448 0.25% 3 1.99% crawl-66-249-75-91.googlebot.com
14 1225 0.31% 1225 0.31% 779808 0.23% 3 1.99% crawl-66-249-75-99.googlebot.com
15 526 0.13% 526 0.13% 784772 0.23% 4 2.65% crawl-66-249-69-30.googlebot.com
16 437 0.11% 437 0.11% 1083206 0.32% 10 6.62% crawl-66-249-69-46.googlebot.com
17 414 0.11% 414 0.11% 757508 0.23% 7 4.64% crawl-66-249-69-38.googlebot.com
18 412 0.11% 412 0.11% 111498 0.03% 0 0.00% crawl-66-249-65-3.googlebot.com
19 366 0.09% 366 0.09% 27892 0.01% 0 0.00% nat05.wireless.ulg.ac.be
20 349 0.09% 349 0.09% 114683 0.03% 0 0.00% crawl-66-249-65-11.googlebot.com
21 348 0.09% 348 0.09% 40545 0.01% 0 0.00% crawl-66-249-66-174.googlebot.com
22 320 0.08% 320 0.08% 53594 0.02% 0 0.00% crawl-66-249-65-7.googlebot.com
23 320 0.08% 320 0.08% 51112 0.02% 4 2.65% crawl-66-249-66-178.googlebot.com
24 295 0.08% 295 0.08% 30353 0.01% 0 0.00% crawl-66-249-66-182.googlebot.com
25 263 0.07% 263 0.07% 63198 0.02% 0 0.00% crawl-66-249-67-225.googlebot.com
26 260 0.07% 260 0.07% 43274 0.01% 1 0.66% crawl-66-249-79-159.googlebot.com
27 256 0.07% 256 0.07% 6713058 2.00% 0 0.00% ::ffff:91.225.114.9
28 244 0.06% 244 0.06% 36267 0.01% 0 0.00% ::ffff:203.250.179.193
29 237 0.06% 237 0.06% 27838 0.01% 1 0.66% crawl-66-249-79-173.googlebot.com
30 222 0.06% 222 0.06% 25140 0.01% 1 0.66% sundowner.colorado.edu

View All Sites

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/site_201512.html


Top 10 of 289 Total Sites By KBytes
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 79101 20.24% 79101 20.25% 255714633 76.22% 0 0.00% aeolus.eol.ucar.edu
2 10974 2.81% 10974 2.81% 55424722 16.52% 30 19.87% ::ffff:211.95.40.22
3 256 0.07% 256 0.07% 6713058 2.00% 0 0.00% ::ffff:91.225.114.9
4 2231 0.57% 2231 0.57% 3512088 1.05% 0 0.00% ::ffff:101.231.140.172
5 17677 4.52% 17677 4.53% 1088583 0.32% 1 0.66% nat.nssl.noaa.gov
6 437 0.11% 437 0.11% 1083206 0.32% 10 6.62% crawl-66-249-69-46.googlebot.com
7 7594 1.94% 7594 1.94% 920731 0.27% 9 5.96% ::ffff:58.246.161.122
8 1274 0.33% 1274 0.33% 828448 0.25% 3 1.99% crawl-66-249-75-91.googlebot.com
9 1623 0.42% 1623 0.42% 811135 0.24% 5 3.31% crawl-66-249-75-83.googlebot.com
10 526 0.13% 526 0.13% 784772 0.23% 4 2.65% crawl-66-249-69-30.googlebot.com

Top 20 of 22 Total Usernames
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Username

1 15624 4.00% 15624 4.00% 8856263 2.64% 80 52.98% googlebot@google.com
2 10974 2.81% 10974 2.81% 55424722 16.52% 31 20.53% flashfxp-user@flashfxp.com
3 3558 0.91% 3558 0.91% 52810 0.02% 1 0.66% anonymous@example.com
4 2399 0.61% 2399 0.61% 422723 0.13% 1 0.66% src@
5 1624 0.42% 1624 0.42% 2069804 0.62% 2 1.32% User@
6 680 0.17% 680 0.17% 34723 0.01% 1 0.66% anonymous@
7 522 0.13% 522 0.13% 61649 0.02% 1 0.66% src@bas.ac.uk
8 417 0.11% 417 0.11% 656627 0.20% 5 3.31% chrome@example.com
9 260 0.07% 260 0.07% 98434 0.03% 3 1.99% mozilla@example.com
10 118 0.03% 118 0.03% 14383 0.00% 1 0.66% palmer
11 51 0.01% 51 0.01% 2256 0.00% 1 0.66% craig.l.stewart@gmail.com
12 17 0.00% 17 0.00% 6868 0.00% 2 1.32% IEUser@
13 12 0.00% 12 0.00% 1586 0.00% 1 0.66% cfnetwork@apple.com
14 12 0.00% 12 0.00% 3278 0.00% 1 0.66% ftp@example.com
15 6 0.00% 6 0.00% 115 0.00% 1 0.66% Squid@
16 6 0.00% 6 0.00% 124475 0.04% 1 0.66% proxy@
17 3 0.00% 3 0.00% 29968 0.01% 1 0.66% squid@wildenstein.km3.de
18 2 0.00% 2 0.00% 73 0.00% 1 0.66% anon@localhost
19 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 1 0.66% Squid@hisv0037.himx.hek.co.jp
20 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 25 0.00% 1 0.66% anomic

View All Usernames

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/user_201512.html


Top 28 of 28 Total Countries
# Hits Files KBytes Country

1 231419 59.22% 231419 59.25% 66784126 19.90% Unresolved/Unknown
2 79478 20.34% 79478 20.35% 255780210 76.23% Educational (edu)
3 40059 10.25% 40059 10.26% 494116 0.15% United Kingdom
4 17801 4.56% 17801 4.56% 1103725 0.33% US Government (gov)
5 16317 4.18% 16317 4.18% 8898713 2.65% Commercial (com)
6 3693 0.94% 3693 0.95% 78449 0.02% Network (net)
7 1499 0.38% 1499 0.38% 2065294 0.62% Germany
8 373 0.10% 373 0.10% 28176 0.01% Belgium
9 70 0.02% 70 0.02% 5540 0.00% New Zealand
10 16 0.00% 16 0.00% 6784 0.00% Italy
11 12 0.00% 12 0.00% 3278 0.00% Ukraine
12 11 0.00% 11 0.00% 35160 0.01% Canada
13 8 0.00% 8 0.00% 6718 0.00% Brazil
14 4 0.00% 4 0.00% 132678 0.04% US Military (mil)
15 4 0.00% 4 0.00% 757 0.00% Australia
16 4 0.00% 4 0.00% 691 0.00% France
17 3 0.00% 3 0.00% 81 0.00% Address Routing (arpa)
18 3 0.00% 3 0.00% 25 0.00% Spain
19 3 0.00% 3 0.00% 7 0.00% Greece
20 3 0.00% 3 0.00% 42 0.00% India
21 3 0.00% 3 0.00% 105 0.00% Japan
22 3 0.00% 3 0.00% 267 0.00% Turkey
23 2 0.00% 2 0.00% 35081 0.01% Lithuania
24 2 0.00% 2 0.00% 56691 0.02% Russian Federation
25 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 6 0.00% Argentina
26 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 4 0.00% Hungary
27 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 52 0.00% Poland



28 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 17 0.00% Taiwan
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